S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.3
Part No:
CHCB4M2
Chroma-Q™ Color Block 2™
LED Fixture
All Chroma-Q LED products are licensed by Color Kinetics. Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
The information contained herein is correct at the time of printing, however as we are constantly refining our product range we reserve the right to change the specification without notice. E&OE.

See Accessories list below for other options
Approvals: EN55103-1 & 2, IEC60950
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Part No
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - black CHCB4M2
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - pewter CHCB4M2-1
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - light bronze CHCB4M2-2
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - gold CHCB4M2-3
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - champagne CHCB4M2-4
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - red CHCB4M2-5
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - green CHCB4M2-6
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - blue CHCB4M2-7
Chroma-Q Color Block 2 - polished mirror CHCB4M2-8
* Magic Amber is the term used for the unit’s ability to bring in amber when mixing colours that equire it.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.3
Part No:
CHCB4M2
Chroma-Q™ Color Block 2™
LED Fixture
ACCESSORIES
Model  Part No
Chroma-Q PSU for up to 5 units CHCBPSU05
Chroma-Q PSU for up to 30 units CHCBPSU30
Yoke / floor kit for single unit CHCBCY
Yoke attachment CHCBSY
Batten bracket kit for up to 5 units CHCBBB
Blinder frame for 4 units CHCBBF4
250mm / 9.8” LED pipe (single unit) CHCBLP250
1.3m / 51.2” LED pipe (5 way batten) CHCBLP1300
Hinge kit CHCBHP
Wall bracket for single unit CHCBWB
Single link cable for use in battens MUCX4SDP-0.22
Other cable lengths available (‘x’ is length in m) MUCX4SDP-x